Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1XVGA+VESA

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

10+

Stok

Fiyat

168,00 USD

157,50 USD

240,45 USD

252,00 USD



